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InvT2024

AO5 Tigers

A01 Planet]

Al0 Good Game

A0O7 HKBB

A12 Dragonite

All Mickey 2C

A04 HK Ladies

A02 Charlie Lee

A06 HK Youth Team
A0S BLU

A08 Nancy Neumann
A03 Slam Dunk

Match 3

After Match (Ordered by Rank)

16.65
12.38
17.52
14.32
7.62
15.78
10.47
4.22
5.68
9.53
3.35
2.48

16.77
14.78
7.82
5.22
7.24
20.00
12.18
12.76
18.01
3.23
1.99
0.00

9.30
18.19
10.70
16.53
19.01

6.69
13.31

3.47

9.30
10.70

1.81

0.99

Team 6: Late 15 mins. (-3 VPs) Team 9: Late 30 mins. (-6 VPs).

Match 4
Team 11: Late 15 mins. (-3 VPs).

18.53
14.63
15.23
13.82
15.51
1.47
4.49
16.65
4.77
5.37
3.35
6.18

Invitational Team 2024

-3.00

-3.00
-6.00

61.25
59.98
51.27
49.89
49.38
40.94
40.45
37.10
34.76
22.83
10.50

9.65
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InvT2024

AO1
A02
A03
A04
A05
A06
A07
A08
A09
A10
All
A12

Planet ]
Charlie Lee
Slam Dunk

HK Ladies
Tigers

HK Youth Team
HKBB

Nancy Neumann
BLU

Good Game
Mickey 2C
Dragonite

Match 3

Team 6: Late 15 mins. (-3 VPs) Team 9: Late 30 mins. (-6 VPs).

Match 4

Team 11: Late 15 mins. (-3 VPs)

After Match (Ordered by Team number)

12.38
4.22
2.48

10.47

16.65
5.68

14.32
3.35
9.53

17.52

15.78
7.62

14.78
12.76
0.00
12.18
16.77
18.01
5.22
1.99
3.23
7.82
20.00
7.24

18.19
3.47
0.99

13.31
9.30
9.30

16.53
1.81

10.70

10.70
6.69

19.01

14.63
16.65
6.18
4.49
18.53
4.77
13.82
3.35
5.37
15.23
1.47
15.51

Invitational Team 2024

-3.00

-6.00

-3.00

59.98
37.10

9.65
40.45
61.25
34.76
49.89
10.50
22.83
51.27
40.94
49.38
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11
10



ﬁ_. Invitational Team 2024

InvT2024 vs Team (Ordered by Rank)

AO5 Tigers 9.30 18.53 16.77 16.65 61.25 1
A01 Planet ] 14.78 12.38 14.63 18.19 59.98 2
A10 Good Game 10.70 7.82 15.23 17.52 51.27 3
A07 HKBB 5.22 16.53 14.32 13.82 49.89 4
Al12 Dragonite 7.62 15.51 7.24 19.01 49.38 5
All Mickey 2C 1.47 6.69 15.78 20.00 -3.00 40.94 6
A04 HK Ladies 12.18 4.49 13.31 10.47 40.45 7
A02 Charlie Lee 3.47 12.76 4.22 16.65 37.10 8
A06 HK Youth Team 4.77 5.68 9.30 18.01 -3.00 34.76 9
A09 BLU 3.23 5.37 9.53 10.70 -6.00 22.83 10
A08 Nancy Neumann 3.35 1.81 3.35 1.99 10.50 11
A03 Slam Dunk 2.48 6.18 0.99 0.00 9.65 12
Match 3

Team 6: Late 15 mins. (-3 VPs) Team 9: Late 30 mins. (-6 VPs).

Match 4

Team 11: Late 15 mins. (-3 VPs)
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InvT2024

vs Team (Ordered by Team number)

Invitational Team 2024

A0l Planet]

A02 Charlie Lee

A03 Slam Dunk

A04 HK Ladies

AO5 Tigers

A06 HK Youth Team
A07 HKBB

A08 Nancy Neumann
A09 BLU

A10 Good Game

All Mickey 2C

A12 Dragonite

Match 3

Team 6: Late 15 mins. (-3 VPs) Team 9: Late 30 mins. (-6 VPs).

Match 4

5.22 16.53
1.81 3.35
5.37

15.78
7.62 7.24

Team 11: Late 15 mins. (-3 VPs)

13.82

17.52
20.00
19.01

9.53
7.82
6.69
15.51

3.35
3.23
10.70
1.47

14.32

1.99
10.70
15.23

14.78 18.19

3.47 16.65
6.18

16.65
5.68 18.01

14.63
2.48
10.47 12.18
16.77 9.30
9.30 4.77

4.22
0.00
13.31
18.53

12.38
12.76
0.99
4.49

-3.00

-6.00

-3.00

11
10



Invitational Teams 2024 Match 04
N S N S N S
#1 oA §1701é) #2 & AKJ2 gg g #3 ®Q4 ggg
N/None ¥ AQ94 3170 170 E/NS 9 QT64 E g g S/IEW ¥J97632 B g g
Opt. res. ¢ K8 C1111| Opt.res. ‘ K3 c7 7 Opt. res. ‘ J8 c7 7
430 dAKQI86 430 130 # Q94 110 -140 M ATS 110
& KT52 & 8743 & T7653 L B & 18652 & AK73
¥ J62 ¥ K83 ¥ K853 Y A72 Y K8 VA
¢ JT764 ¢ A5 ¢5 ¢ AQJT9764 ¢ AT6 ¢ Q5432
%2 %7543 E W ST82 S K5 EwW %082 S JT6 EwW
22 4009 ¥3e| 15 SO0 ¥ii| 8 4T N8 s
SEDCCH ] NN IO
c2 2 C C
A& 6 S JT 50 | & 8 S AJ763 ?304 & 10 $KQ43 ?405
N S N S N S
#4 AdT2 ggg #5 & 87 gﬁi #6 A T42 g%%
W/AIl ¥ K653 Ha 2| N/INS 99 H2 2| EIEW 9T9 H6 6
D8 8 D3 3 D6 6
Opt. res. ¢ JT6532 C5 5| Opt.res. ¢ Q74 C5 5| Opt.res. ¢ AB76 c2 2
620 &9 90 -450  #dAQJI853 -200 -660 S Q864 -50
& 73 & AKJ864 & KQ64 AT2 & QJ3 & AK9876
¥ AQ42 ¥ 987 ¥ KJ42 ¥ AT63 ¥ KJ64 ¥v5
¢ KQ ¢ 74 ¢ K9852 ¢ AT ¢ Q43 ¢ K9
S A7652 S KJ EwW L S KTI74 EwW S K93 S AIT2 EwW
N7 7 N9 9 N11 11
4 3 Q95 S10 10 10 $A953 S99 6 3 = S1111
5 2l 813w ulSES BBl sUfWR 47
& ° % (QT843 ¢ 2208 & ! %62 c 3508 & ! %75 ClﬁlG(l)l
N S N S N S
#7 L B ggg #8 & QT76 ggg #9 &72 ggg
S/AIl ¥ T7632 H9 9| W/None¥ 953 He 6| NNEW 9T42 H7 7
D4 4 D8 8 D9 9
Opt. res. ¢ A843 C7 7] Optres. ¢ AQ42 C 3 3| Opt.res. ¢J653 Cc9 9
140 K843 140 -140  #QJ 90 120 #KQ87 120
& AT54 & K972 & KJ942 & A83 & 086543 & AQT
Y K5 ¥YQJ ¥ KQ8 ¥ 742 Y K9 ¥ QJ86
¢ T965 ¢ KQ72 ¢ 53 ¢8 ¢ 87 ¢ A94
% 365 . Q\Jge:?AQY . g \év %376 s QAKT952N E \g, S T54 oK %632 \ E \é/
o 717VA984 B 91111VAJT6 RS 5| 4 613VA753 be 6
g ¥ eh a|l ¢ *KITI76 Cioto| 15 ¢ KQT2 241
& S T92 120 | 4 %43 140 | 4 S AJ9 80
N S N S N S
#10 & 94 gg g #11 & KT gg g #12 & AK74 gﬂﬂ)
E/All ¥ 9865 H6 6| S/None ¥ J9532 Hg 8| WINS 965 H6 6
D2 2 D8 8 D10 10
Opt. res. ¢ 798 C6 6| Optres. ¢ 862 C7 7| Opt.res. ¢ 865 Cc9 9
-650 S KQ72 -100 400 P AO4 400 650 dAJ42 650
& AQ8752 & KT6 & J9842 A 76 & QT92 L
¥Q2 ¥ KJ3 ¥ 86 Y AQT4 ¥ Q832 ¥JT974
¢ J54 ¢ AQ62 ¢T3 ¢ AJ75 ¢ K9 ¢ Q732
S A9 %184 E W %0832 K76 E W % Q65 %7983 E W
5 433 Uplh| g 4A0S3 Yig| 1o 87865
13 14VAT74 3170170 3 14VK7 5451 2 9 3VAK g; :73
8 ¢ K73 c77 15 ¢ KQ94 C5 5 16 ¢ AJT4 c3 3
' S T653 650 | & S JT5 100 | 4 SK7 80
N S N S
#13 463 gjﬁ #14 & J742 g%%
N/AIl  ¥JT98 B 21 211 E/None ¥ KQJT4 B 8 8
Opt6.0rgs. 1(7;]463 C %003 Op}l.Srgs. ¢ 7542 C 2502
T & Q1942 & AK63 & Q98
¥ KQ65 Vv 74 ¥v6 ¥ 982
¢ AT62 ¢ K98 ¢ A9 ¢ KQJT6
S AT42 S K85 EwW S AKJI75 %84 EwW
9 9 8 8
4 $AK875 g 9 9 7 ATS glo 11
A32 H9 9 ¥ A753 H6 6
RIPRRCY 2o g % ess Rion3
14 6
S %973 600 | & % QT632 450
N HPC E HPC S HPC WHPC |---Voids---| |--Singletons---| |- >=7suit -| |---Balanced----|
9.39 11.00 10.86 8.75 3 2 0 1 11 9 8 7 1 1 0 O 14 16 20 18



Invitational Teams 2024 Match 04
N S
#15 &52 NO 9|#16 4087 gﬁﬁ #17 94 N 4
SINS : /ﬁ?z 57 7| wEw :AQ94 55 5| NiNone ¥ KQ7 He s
Opt. res. C7 7] Opt.res. T4 ¢ 752 24 a
300 MAT32 600 p465es S KT43 Clztleél Or-)ztizrgs' % 1863 ¢ %504
4 843 & AQT97 464 & QJTS & AT653 & QJ72
¥ AJTS7 ¥6 v T186 ¥ K7532 ¥ 94 ¥ 7153
40 4 8532 4 953 ¢ QJ7 ¢ KQ ¢ JT43
%7865 SKQ7 £ wl Q8652 &9 £ wl #KQ72 SAT Ew
1 & KJ6 N4 4 9 & AK32 N2 2 & K8 N8 8
v 054 v S22 6 S10 10
8 11 H6 6 J H4 4 ¥ AJG2
¢ KJ964 D4 4|2 9, p22(14 8 Dé 6
10 ¢ S 6| “oo ¢ AKS62 8% 3| T, ¢ A986 oe 8
& % 94 110 | & SAIT7 -300 | 4 954 420
N S N S S
#18 - NT T|#19 4QJ83 N8 8|#20 4AKQ63 N 4
EINS ¥ AQJT95 Eon| SIEW w82 B0 wiAll w9876 533
Opt. res. ’ JT54 8% ﬁ Opt. res ‘ KJ3 8 g g Opt ‘ S) 2 ; ;
1100 S T76 1370 420 S AI74 420 Pe20 K764 ¢ 7807
& QJT3 & K97652 4 964 & K & AJ874 & T92
¥ 743 Y K82 Y KQT74 ¥ J965 vJT ¥ AKQ
:. 83 ¢ K62 ¢ AQ96 ¢ T7 ¢ A874 4 QJ932
% K954 &»J Ewl %2 S KQI865 ¢ | #T9 HA2 Ew
8 & A84 NS 2 12 & AT752 N4 4 45 N8 8
6 1076 R22)y, g YA3 Ro o 108 ¥ 5432 He 6
6 ¢ AQT 21 1| Mg % essa2 D4 4 164 k76 D1011
& % AQ832 80 | & HT3 140 |, © %QJ853 &0
N S N S
#21 A KQS865 N1010| # 22 ®J2 NS 3|#23 & Q63 ND 3
N/NS ¥ Q982 5o 9| E/EW ¥ QJT8 He 2|sAll vse42 e
Opt. res. ¢ 985 8 ? g Opt. res. ‘ 8 8 g g Opt. res ‘ T63 271
650 o4 650 600 e AK8652 90 70 #543 C-}tool
&T72 & J4 & T654 & KQ9 A K74 & AT85
¥ AKJ63 Y17 ¥ 954 ¥ AK3 ¥ J53 ¥ AK
4 Q3 ¢ JT64 ¢ KJT32 ¢ A954 4 KJ9 ¢ Q875
%975 #QI863 L | ®4 Q97 £ w| #Q962 S AKT Ew
- & A93 NS 3 1 & A873 Ng 8 & J92 N1111
0 5 Y5 Ra 4l . ,gY762 RY 3 1022 ¥ QT97 R 10 10
18 $AKT2 24 S 4Q76 2 04 A42 2L
& SAKT2 -100 | 4 SIT3 800 [ o 8  #JTS i
N S
#24 SK7 NE 8| #25 &6 ggz #26 & NS 7
W/None: 2?63 HiLDL| NEW ¥ 3974 H8 8| AN YAITESS B 10 10
OPA{SBES- & AJ754 c 3509 O;?i.orées. 1Q632 C8 8| Optres. ¢ A543 (D: g g
S % QJ96 110 620 ] 620
& Q52 & AIT4 & KJ852 903 & 763 # K98
¥ 852 v 94 v Q8 ¥ AT63 Y Q74 ¥ 96
¢ QJ42 ¢ 793 4 9854 ¢ AKT 498 ¢ KJT76
S K82 $T963 & &
ewl #*73 #8542 | #K8752 HAT6 Ew
19 # 9863 N5 5 & AQT74 N6 6 & AQ7542 N4 4
S5 5 6 S8 7 11
8 5VQJT? H2 2| ¢ 1VK52 H5 5 YK ﬁé“z‘
g ¢ K8e 223 17 1o 37 28 ¢ 5 110Q2 D52
& %Q -100 | 4 SAKT 10 | 5 13 Q943 © 300
N S
#27 ST N8 8|#28 4 AKQT32 N10 10
S/None: KJ984 1111 WINS ¥ 9872 Re B
A864 ¢ A6 D99
Opt. res. c7 . .
300 A52 4507 Opés[)es S K ¢ f653506
& AK974 & QJ32 # 985 &6
vQ2 v3 YAT ¥ 16543
¢ JT73 ¢ KQ5 4 K75 ¢ 798
QT #098764 . | #T9875 S A432
& 865 NG 4 a 5%
12§ S5 9| 16 2JT4 833
12 8 AT765 H2 2| 5 5 Y KQ H5 5
8 192 86 6| o Q432 233
e S KJ3 140 | & »QJ6 70
N HPC E HPC S HPC WHPC |---Voids---| |--Singletons---| |- >=7suit -| | Bal ance
= - - d----
9.39 11.00 10.86 8.75 3 2 0 1 11 9 8 7 11 0 0 14 16 20 18I



9

5 A Invitational Team 2024
VS
Section: A Round: 7 Table: 1 BLU
Open NS: A9 BLU Close NS: A1 Planet]
EW: Al Planet ] EW: A9 BLU
A9 N Bacon Lam Al E Bubble Ho Al N Damon Chan
S Oscar Kong W Gordon Ho S KF Mak
1 N - 3NT N 11 460 4NT S 10 430
2 E NS 5D E 9 100 2NT E 5 150
3 S EW S5HX N 8 500 4H N 8
4 W AL 4S E 10 620 6S W 9 300
5 N NS 4HX E 10 590 4H E 9 50
6 E EW 4S E 11 650 5S E 10 100
7 S AL 3NT E 8 100 4S E 7 300
8 W - 4D S 8 100 4S w 10
9 N EW INT S 9 150 INT S 8 120
10 E AL 4S E 11 650 4S w 11
1 s - 3NT S 9 400 2H S 8 110
12 W NS 6S N 10 200 4s S 10 620
13 N AL INT E 9 150 INT S 4
14 E - 5C W 10 50 4S w 10
VS
Section: A Round: 8 Table: 1 Planet J
Open NS: A1 Planet] Close NS: A9 BLU
EW: A9 BLU EW: Al Planet ]
Al N Bubble Ho A9 E Bacon Lam A9 N Arthur Leung
S Gordon Ho W P H Cheng S Oscar Kong
15 S NS 3S E 8 50 2H W 6 100
16 W EW 3NT S 11 460 3NT N 10 430
17 N - 4S W 10 420 2S w 10
18 E NS 4SX E 7 500 5H N 11 650
19 S EW 4H w 9 100 5H w 9 200
20 W AL 6D W 10 200 3NT E 8 100
21 N NS 4S S 10 620 4S N 11 650
22 E EW 3D E 10 130 3S w 10
23 S AL 3NT E 11 660 3NT E 11
24 W -- 4H N 12 480 4H S 11 450
25 N EW 2C E 5 300 3NTX N 6
26 E AL 3H N 9 140 4H N 11 650
27 S - 5H N 9 100 4S W 9 50
28 W NS 4S N 11 650 58 N 12 680
Team: A9 BLU Team: A1l Planet]
IMP: 63 87
Net IMP: -24 24
VP: 537  14.63

A1
Planet J

A9 E PHCheng
W Arthur Leung

30 1
-50 2
100  -400 9
-920 14
-640 12
-750 13
-200 5
420 320 8
30 1
650
290 7
-820 13
300 150 4
420 470 10
31: 68
A9
BLU

Al E Damon Chan

W K F Mak

-50 2

30 1
170 -250 6
-150 4
-100 3

100 3
-30 1

170 40 1

660

30 1

500 800 13
-510 11
-150 4
-30 1
19: 32
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InvT2024

Section:

A

EW:

Match: 4

Round: 7
Open NS: A8 Nancy Neumann

A2 Charlie Lee

A8 N Leo Lau

ONO U~ WN =

(]

10
11
12
13
14

InvT2024

Section:

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

S Nancy Neumann

mzZzZ=uumZ2=uumz=Z2=0umz:=

NS
EW
AL
NS
EW
AL
EW
AL
NS
AL

A

3NT
3D
3S
4S
4H
4S
3H
4S
INT
4S
2H
3NT
INT
5C

Invitational Team 2024

Table: 2

A2 E Patrick Tang
W Curtiss Yeung

N
E
W
E
E
W
N
W
S
W
S
S
E
W

Match: 4

Round: 8
Open NS: A2 Charlie Lee

EW: A8
A2 N Terry Cheung
S Charlie Lee
S NS 2NT
W EW 3NT
N - 3S
E NS 4SX
S EW 4S
W AL 4S
N NS 4S
E EW 3S
S AL 3NT
W - 4H
N EW INT
E AL 4H
S - 5H
W NS 4S
Team: A8

11 460
9
10
9 100
9 50
11
10 170
9 50
9 150
11
8 110
11 660
9
10 50
Table: 2

Nancy Neumann

110
170

650

650

150

A8 E Pauline Ling

ZZZuouomsSzZmums=zZn

Nancy Neumann

W Wendy Simpson

10
10
10

8
10
10
10

7
12
11

7
11
10
11

180
430

300
420

620
200

450
90
650

650

IMP:

Net IMP:

VP:

170

620

690

50

23
-39
3.35

A8

Nancy Neumann

A2

Charlie Lee

Close NS: A2 Charlie Lee
Nancy Neumann

A8 E Pauline Ling
W Wendy Simpson

430
100

100
50

400

400
650

100

EW: A8
A2 N Terry Cheung
S Charlie Lee
3NT S 10
4DX E 9
2S W 10
4S W 9
5H W 10
4S E 11
2D E 8
4D S 8
3NT S 9
4S w 10
3NT S 9
4S S 11
INT E 10
5CX W 10
A2
Charlie Lee

170

650
90
100

620

180

Nancy Neumann

30
-210

260
150
-250
-30
-290
10
30
-50

A8

Close NS: A8 Nancy Neumann

EW: A2

Charlie Lee

A8 N Leo Lau
S Nancy Neumann

2S
3NT
2S
3SX
4S
4S
3S
4CX
3NT
4H
2D
4H
4H
5S

ZZZ=SuvovmMm=Z2=Z=ns===zm

9
9
10
7
9
10
10
8
11
10
7
11
10
11

400

300

170

420
100
650
420
650

Team: A2 Charlie Lee

62
39
16.65

A2 E Patrick Tang
W Curtiss Yeung

140

170

50
620

300
660

320
30

470

450
500
-30

30
-10

-470

1

1

12:

8

1

10

10
11

41:

N = O

2
21

10

11
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InvT2024

Section:

A

Invitational Team 2024
Match: 4 A7
Round: 7 Table: 3 HKBB

Open NS: A7 HKBB

EW: A3  Slam Dunk
A7 N Niko Man A3 E Antony Au
S Sam Tseng W Sophia Sin
1 N - 3NT S 10 430
2 E NS 4D E 10 130
3 S EwW 4S w 8 200
4 W AL 4S E 10 620
5 N NS 3CX N 5 1100
6 E EW 3NT W 11 660
7 S AL 3H N 9 140
8 W - 3D S 8 50
9 N EW INT S 9 150
10 E AL 4S w 11 650
1 s - 2NT S 8 120
12 W Ns 4S N 10 620
13 N AL INT E 9 150
14 E - 5CX W 10 100
InvT2024 Match: 4
Section: A Round: 8 Table: 3

Open NS: A3 Slam Dunk

EW: A7

A3 N Kent Leung
S Dominic Lee

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Suomz=Zzs=uum=Z2=um=Z2=0

NS
EW
NS
EW
AL
NS
EW
AL
EW
AL

NS

2S
3NT
3S
5C
4H
4S
4S
3C
3NT
4H
3NT
4H
3S
4S

Team: A7

HKBB

A7 E KY Tam

m

ns=zZzunzmzZzzm=uns=wn

HKBB

W Kongo Kong

11
10
10

9
10

11
10

10

11

460

100
100
620
420
620

650

IMP:

Net IMP:

VP:

110

170
100

50
660

100

140

61
19

13.82

VS

Close NS: A3 Slam Dunk
HKBB

EW: A7

A3 N Kent Leung
S Dominic Lee

3NT N 10 430
3D E 9
3H N 7
4S W 9 100
4H E 11
4S E 10
3NT w 7 200
4SX w 8 300
2S E 6 200
4S E 10
2H S 8 110
6S S 10
INT E 8
3NT E 12
A3
Slam Dunk Vs
Close NS: A7 HKBB
EW: A3 Slam Dunk
A7 N Niko Man
S Sam Tseng
INT S 9 150
3NT N 11 460
3S W 10
4SX E 6 800
3S S 10 170
4S w 9 100
4S N 10 620
3D E 9
3NT E 11
4H N 11 450
3C S 8
4H N 10 620
4S W 9 50
4S N 11 650
Team: A3 Slam Dunk
42
-19
6.18

A7 E KY Tam

110
100

450
620

620

200
120
490

A3

Slam Dunk

W Kongo Kong

-20
300
-720
-650
-40
-60
-350
-50
-30
10
820
-30
590

A7

HKBB

13

11

31:

A3 E Antony Au
W Sophia Sin

170

110
660

50

-260

-900

-70

60

-30
-50

-190

12

=
H NONERN

40

=

: 30
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InvT2024

Section:

Open NS: A12 Dragonite
HK Ladies

A

EW: A4

Match: 4
Round: 7

A12 N Leo Cheung
S Janice Cheng

ONO U~ WN =

(]

10
11
12
13
14

InvT2024

Section:
Open NS: A4 HK Ladies

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

mzZzZ=uumZ2=uumz=Z2=0umz:=

SuomzZz=unum=Z2=0nm=2=0n

NS
EW
AL
NS
EW
AL
EW
AL
NS
AL

A

3NT
5D
3S
4S
3H
4S
INT
4D
3NT
4S
2NT
4S
INT
4HX

Match: 4
Round: 8

Invitational Team 2024

Table: 4

A4 E Charmian Koo
W Pearlie Chan

VMZOMZuMMmMmMSSSn

EW: A12 Dragonite

A4 N Flora Wong
S Helen Yeung

NS
EW
NS
EW
AL
NS
EW
AL
EW
AL

NS

2S
3NT
3S
5C
4S
4S
3NT
5CX
3NT
4H
INT
4H
4SX
4S

10
9
10
9
10
11
9
8
8
10

430
100

100

120
620

Table: 4

170

170
650
150
100

50
620

150
500

A12 E W K Chan

Z=SzZzuvuomz=Z2zZzmun==zm

Team: A12 Dragonite

W Tony Lau

9

10 430

10

9

10 420

10

10 630

8

11

10 420

7 90

10 620

9 100

11 650
IMP:

Net IMP:
VP:

140

170
200

620

500
660

68
30

15.51

A12

Dragonite
Close NS: A4 HK Ladies
EW: A12 Dragonite

A4 N Flora Wong
S Helen Yeung

3NT S 10 430
4D E 9 50
3S W 10
3NT w 6 300
4H E 10
3NT w 11
4HX S 9
3D S 9 110
INT S 9 150
4S E 10
2NT S 7
4S S 10 620
INT S 4
4C W 10
A4
HK Ladies  '°
Close NS: A12 Dragonite
EW: A4  HK Ladies
A12 N Leo Cheung
S Janice Cheng
3S E 8 50
2HX E 5 800
4S W 10
5H N 11 650
4HX W 9 200
4S E 9 100
4S N 11 650
3D E 11
3NT E 11
4H N 11 450
2D N 8 90
4H N 10 620
4H W 9 50
4S N 11 650
Team: A4 HK Ladies
38
-30
4.49

VS

A4
HK Ladies

A12 E W K Chan

W Tony Lau
50 2
170
-200 5
420 250 6
660 10
200 50 2
-210 5
-200 5
620

50 170 5

300 150 4

130 -370 9
19: 24
A12
Dragonite

A4 E Charmian Koo
W Pearlie Chan

-190 5
-370 9
420 250 6
-850 13
220 6
-720 12
-20 1
150 -350 8
660
-30 1
50 2
14: 49
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i Invitational Team 2024
. VS .
Section: A Round: 7  Table: 5 Mickey 2C Tigers
Open NS: A1l Mickey 2C Close NS: A5 Tigers
EW: A5  Tigers EW: A1l  Mickey 2C
A1l N Terence Chan A5 E Roger Ling A5 N Derek Zen All E Lydia Fung
S William Cheung W Peter Yeung S Samuel Wan W  Wilson Leung
1 N - 3NT S 10 430 3NT S 10 430
2 E NS 4D E 11 150 5DX E 9 300 -450
3 S EwW S5HX S 7 800 3S W 10 170 -630
4 W AL 4S W 10 620 4S w 10 620
5 N NS 2CX N 5 800 4H E 8 100 -900
6 E EW 5S E 11 650 3NT w 11 660 10
7 S AL 3NT E 8 100 2NT w 8 120 220 6
8 W - 4SX E 9 100 3D S 8 50 150 4
9 N EW INT S 9 150 3C N 9 110 40 1
10 E AL 4S w 11 650 4H W 8 200 -850
11 s - 3NT S 9 400 2NT S 7 50 450 10
12 W NS 4S N 10 620 4S S 10 620
13 N AL INT W 8 120 INT E 9 150 30 1
14 E - 5DX E 11 550 5CX w 11 550
22:
. VS .
Section: A Round: 8  Table: 5 Tigers Mickey 2C
Open NS: A5 Tigers Close NS: A11 Mickey 2C
EW: A1l Mickey 2C EW: A5  Tigers
A5 N Derek Zen All E Terence Chan All N Wilson Leung A5 E Roger Ling
S Samuel Wan W  William Cheung S Lydia Fung W Peter Yeung
15 S NS 4S E 8 100 2S E 9 140 240 6
16 W EW 3NT N 12 490 2HX w 4 1100 -610
17 N - 4S W 10 420 4S W 10 420
18 E NS 4SX E 7 500 5C S 10 100 600 12
19 S EW 5HX W 9 500 3S S 8 50 550 11
20 W AL 4S W 10 620 4S E 9 100 -720
21 N NS 4S N 11 650 4S N 10 620 30 1
22 E EW 2D W 9 110 | 3NT E 11 660 550 11
23 S AL 3NT E 11 660 3NT E 12 690 30 1
24 W - 4H N 11 450 3NT N 8 50 500 11
25 N EW INT S 8 120 INT E 6 100 20 1
26 E AL 4H N 11 650 4H N 11 650
27 S - 4S w 9 50 4S w 9 50
28 W NS 4S N 12 680 4S N 11 650 30 1
55:
Team: A1l Mickey 2C Team: A5 Tigers
IMP: 46 104
Net IMP: -58 58
VP: 1.47 18.53



_gi Invitational Team 2024

InvT2024 Match: 4 A10 A6
Section: A Round: 7 Table: 6 Good Game Ve HK Youth Team
Open NS: A10 Good Game Close NS: A6 HK Youth Team
EW: A6 HK Youth Team EW: A10 Good Game
A10 N W H Fok A6 E Jason Yeung A6 N Aron Hui A0 E W W Cho
S Ko Chuen Ho W Peter Chan S Jeffrey Chiang W KL Fung
1 N - 3NT S 10 430 3NT S 10 430
2 E NS 3D E 9 110 5DX E 10 100 -210 5
3 S EW 2S W 10 170 4S W 9 100 -270 7
4 W AL 4S w 9 100 4S E 10 620 720 12
5 N NS 4H w 9 50 4H E 10 420 470 10
6 E EW 4S E 11 650 3NT w 11 660 10
7 S AL 4S E 8 200 4H N 8 200 400 9
8 W - 4DX N 8 300 4D S 8 100 -200 5
9 N EW INT S 9 150 INT S 9 150
10 E AL 4S w 11 650 4S w 11 650
1 s - 3NTX E 5 800 2H N 9 140 660 12
12 W NS 4S S 10 620 4S N 10 620
13 N AL 1SX S 6 200 INT E 10 180 -20 1
14 E - 3D E 10 130 5DX E 10 100 -230 6
43: 24
InvT2024 Match: 4 A6 A10
Section: A Round: 8 Table: 6 HK Youth Team Ve Good Game
Open NS: A6 HK Youth Team Close NS: A10 Good Game
EW: A10 Good Game EW: A6 HK Youth Team
A6 N Jason Yeung A1I0 E W W Cho A10 N W H Fok A6 E Jeffrey Chiang
S Peter Chan W KL Fung S Ko Chuen Ho W Aron Hui
15 S NS 2S E 9 140 2H E 5 150 -290 7
16 W EW 3NT N 10 430 3NT N 12 490 -60 2
17 N - 4S W 10 420 2S W 10 170 -250 6
18 E NS 3NT S 8 100 5HX N 10 200 100 3
19 S EW 3S S 10 170 4S S 10 420 -250 6
20 W AL 4S E 10 620 4S W 10 620
21 N NS 4S N 10 620 3NT N 10 630 -10
22 E EW 3NT E 9 600 3NT E 7 200 -800 13
23 S AL 3NT E 12 690 3NT E 11 660 -30 1
24 W - 4H S 11 450 4H N 10 420 30 1
25 N EW INT S 9 150 2NT S 8 120 30 1
26 E AL 4H N 10 620 4H N 9 100 720 12
27 S - 4H S 10 420 4S W 9 50 370 9
28 W NS 4S N 11 650 4S N 11 650
26: 35
Team: A10 Good Game Team: A6 HK Youth Team
IMP: 78 50
Net IMP: 28 -28

VP: 15.23 4.77
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